
VETTED ONLINE GIVING VENDORS

S:\Stewardship & Development\Electronic Giving\Vetted Digital Giving Firms

Company Contact Name Phone Email Address
Blackbaud Brandon Sak (843) 216-6200 65 Fairchild St/Charleston, SC/29492
Bloomerang (866) 332-2999 info@bloomerang.co 5724 Birtz Rd/Indianapolis, IN/46216
eCatholic Joe Garcia (877) 932-1776 connect@ecatholic.com PO Box 9901/College Station, TX/77842
Breeze Liz (888) 320-6030 support@breezechms.com
Cathedral Corporation Toni Schattenhammer (800) 698-0299 tonischattenhammer@cathedralcorporation.com 632 Ellsworth Rd/Rome, NY/13441
Faith Direct Violeta Swokowski (623) 521-7900 violeta@faithdirect.net 7901 Jones Branch Dr., Suite 500/McLean, VA/22102
Flipcause Erin Shipley (800) 523-1950 contact@flipcause.com 283 4th St, Suite 101/Oakland, CA/94607 
Flocknote Bianca Tropeano help@flocknote.com PO Box 130594/Spring, TX/77393
Give Central Vern Sebby (847) 609-0419 vsebby@givecentral.org 2 North Riverside Plaza, Suite 1350/Chicago, IL 60606

Give Gab Marcy Ogborn laryssa@givegab.com 401 E State St., #100/Ithaca, NY 14850

GivePlus/Servant Keeper/Vanco Richard Bauer 400 Northridge Rd, Suite 1200/Atlanta, GA 30350
Jon Haley (800)773-7570 X112 jonh@servantpc.com

LPI/WeShare/ Christian Vargo (800) 950-9952 cvargo@4LPI.com 2875 S James Dr/New Berlin, WI/53151
Our Sunday Visitor (800) 348-2886 envsales@osv.com 200 Noll Plaza/Huntington, IN/46750
Parish Data System/ACS no assigned rep. (800) 892-5202 ACS Technologies/180 Dunbarton Dr./Florence, SC 29501

ParishSOFT Andy Jobst (734) 277-7635 3767 Ranchero Dr., Suite 100/Ann Arbor, MI 48108-2770
Prenger Solutions Group Nic Prenger (844)333-5252 X100nic@prengersolutions.com 8264 Hascall St/Omaha, NE/68124

Push Pay Brian Byersdorf (844) 787-4729 brian.byersdorf@pushpay.com
CO: Ryan Rhodes, Partnerships/18300 Redmond Way 
#300/Redmond, WA 98052

We Gather (800) 950-9952 2875 S. James Dr./New Berlin, WI 53151
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